
Sr.No Creditors Name Status Related Party Amount Claimed Claims Admitted

9 Prabhat Resource Limited FC NO ₹ 166,612,427 ₹ 166,612,427

10 URC Builders FC NO ₹ 15,000,000 ₹ 15,000,000

11 Aryav Exports Pvt Ltd FC NO ₹ 48,749,914 ₹ 48,749,914

12 Mordern Constructions FC NO ₹ 33,440,000 ₹ 33,440,000

13 M. Chandrasekaran FC NO ₹ 6,060,082 ₹ 6,060,082

14 Sun Bright Industries FC No ₹ 165,568,956 ₹ 165,568,956

15 M/S RSM Industries Pvt Ltd FC No ₹ 55,854,738 ₹ 55,854,738

UNSECURED CREDITORS AMOUNT ₹ 491,286,117 ₹ 491,286,117.00

APPU HOTELS LIMITED 

UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS (CoC ) AS ON 12.12.2020


